
 

VALLEY METRO DBE & SMALL BUSINESS UPDATE 
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Time: 3:00 p.m.	
 
 
 Are you 
Registered 
on Valley 
Metro Ebid 
System 

First Name/Last Name 

Nombre/Apellido 

Business Name Address  

Dirección 

City 

Ciudad 

Zip 

Código postal 

E-Mail 
Correo Electronico 

□ Alice Maro 
Graphic Ideals 

602-381-8080 

4631 E. Thomas Road 
Phoenix  85018 

amaro@graphicideals.com 

 

X□ Miya Linsenmeyer 
Arcadis  

602-438-0883 

410 n. 44th Street  
Phoenix 85008 

mlinsenmeyer@arcadis.com 

 

□ Matt Drolshagen 
Fiber Network Training 

602-414-0606 

4401 E. Baseline 
Phoenix 85042 

mattdrolshager@F.N.T.Com 

 

X□ Julie Frisoni 
Julie Frisoni PR 

623-640-8254 

6235 W. Lone Cactus Dr. 
Glendale 85038 

julie@frisonipr.com 

 

□ Justin Peterson 
Hatch Mott McDonald 

480-332-0855 

4110 N. Scottsdale Road # 360 
Scottsdale 85251 

justin.peterson@hatchmott.com 

 

□ Joe Cass 
Cass Cura 

480-352-3856 

4211 E. Elwood St. Ste. 6 
Phoenix 85040 jcass@casscura.com 

□ Dick Yano 
Amec Foster Wheeler 

602-733-6000 

4600 E. Washington Street Ste. 600 
Phoenix 85034 

dick.yano@amecfw.com 

 

□ Teresa Ornelas 
Great impact Inc. 

480-777-2226 124 W. Orion St. Flr. 8 Tempe 85283 
teresa@greatimpactinc.com 

 

X□ Annemarie Haentier 
ACS Services LLC 

480-968-0190 2235 W. Broadway  Mesa 85202 
annemarie@acsservicesllc.com 

 

□ Lisa Williams  
Excellence by Design 

480-940-3375 5361 W. Del Rio St. Chandler 85226 
excellence@cox.net  

□ Becky Miller  
Arizona Transit Association 

602-550-3265 3104 E. Camelback Rd # 932 Phoenix  85016 
bmiller@azta.org 

□ Manuel Tapia 
MTAPIA Engineering LLC 

480-398-1813 35 N. Alma School Rd. Ste. 102B Mesa  85201 
manuel@mtapiaengineering.com 

□ Randy Goode 
Goode Wright Gentles Branding Event PR 

480-302-9750 24 W. Washington St.  Phoenix  85015 
rgoode@goodecg.com 

□ Chintan Jhaveri 
Trace Consulting 

602-680-8264 
1201 E. Jefferson St. Ste. 3 

 
Phoenix  85034 

cjhaveri@traceconsulting.com 

 

□ Kaaren Morton-Lyn 
Phoenix MBDA Business Center 

602-248-0007 255 E. Osborn Rd. Ste. 202 Phoenix  85012 
kaaren@phoenixmbdacenter.com 

□ Robert Stickles 
Cass Cura 

480-352-3856 4120 E. Elwood Ste. 516 Phoenix  85056 
rcstickles@casscura.com 

□ Michael Sudbeck 
Hatch Mott McDonald  

480-332-0855 4110 N. Scottsdale Rd. Ste. 360 Scottsdale  85021 
michaelsudbeck@hatchmott.com 

□  Robert Knighten 
RK Design And Professional Services 

602-318-2943 PO Box 883 Waddell  85355 
rknighten@rkdesignaz.com  

□  Roseanne Schwartz 
International Tension Structures 

602-992-0201 11036 N. 129th Way  Scottsdale  85259 
rschwartz@intenstructures.com 
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X□  Alvin Livingston 
AECOM 

602-337-2777 2325 E. Camelback Rd. Ste. 200 Phoenix  85016 
alvin.livingstone@aecom.com 

 

X□  Vince Nechero  
Horrocks Engineers 

602-454-1800 2600 N. Central Ave #  550  Phoenix  85004 
vince@horrocks.com 

□  Luis Mota 
CEI -Consulting Engineering Inc.  

602-321-7965 10625 N. 25th Ave. Ste. 8 Phoenix  
lmota@cei-az.com 

□  Chris Halpin  
Skanska  

602-224-1046 4742 N. 24th St Ste. 165 Phoenix  85016 
chris.halpin@skanska.com 

 

□  Zach Scott 
PEC Project Engineering Consultants  

602-906-1901 2310 W. Mission Lane Ste. 4 Phoenix  85021 
z.scott@pec.us.com 

□  Tom Fulcher 
Idea Gardener 

480-634-4125 28248 N. Tatum Blvd # B1-143 Phoenix 85050 
tom@theideagardener.com 

michelle@organizeaffairs.com  

□  Joe Schnupp 
H2 Group 

602-980-6694 17470 N. Pacesetter Way Scottsdale  85255 
schnupp@h2group.net 

 

□  Maria Venegas 
Phoenix MBDA Center 

602-248-0007 255 E. Osborn Rd. Ste. 202 Phoenix  85012 
mariav@azhcc.com 

 

□  Carl Edmiston 
Graphic Ideals  

602-318-4084 4631 E. Thomas Rd.  Phoenix  85018 
cedmiston@graphicideals.com 

 

□  Craig Bolze 
The CK Group  

602-482-5884 16448 N. 46th St. Phoenix  85035 
cbolze@theckgroup.com 

 

□  Jim Schumann 
The CK Group  

602-482-5884 16448 N. 46th St. Phoenix  85035 
jschumann@theckgroup.com 

□  Kristin Peck  
O’Neill  Engineering, LLC  

602-242-0020 2001 W. Camelback Rd. # 200 Phoenix  85015 
kpeck@oneilleng.com 

□  Leslie Dornfeld  
PLAN* et Communities PLLC 

602-663-2002 4200 N. Central   Phoenix  85012 
leslie@plan-et.us 

□  Ermalinda Gene  
VRM Environmental, LLC  

928-206-0020 PO Box 939 Window Rock  86515 
vrm_environmental@yahoo.com 

□  Peter Hemingway  
Ritoch-Powell and Associates  

602-263-1177 5727 N. 7th St. Phoenix  85014 
phemingway@ritochpowell.com 

□  Ken Pratt 
Sun Engineering  

602-997-6800 600 W. Hatcher Ste. 200 Phoenix  85021 
kpratt@sunengineering.us 

□  Phil Austin  
East Valley Hispanic Chamber 

215 N. Robson St.  215 N. Robson St.  Mesa  85201 
attyaustin@gmail.com 

□  Verna Tsosie 
VRM Environmental, LLC 

928-206-1802 PO Box 939 Window Rock  86515 
vrm_environmental@yahoo.com 

□  Jamarah Harris  
Lee Andrews Group 

213-8912965 818 W. 7th St. Ste. 880 Los Angeles  90017 
jharris@leeandrewsgroup.com 

 

□  Hope Bullock  
BA Inc. 

213-622-2100 800 W. 6th St. Ste. 400 Los Angeles  90017 
hbullock@baingroup.com  

 

□  Maher Salah 
Tristar Engineering & Management, Inc.  

520-275-8404 10625 N.25th Ave. Ste. 103 Phoenix  85029 
msalah@tristar-az.com 

 

□  Mark Lee  
PEC Project Engineering Consultants 

602-906-1901 2310 W. Mission Lane, Ste. 4 Phoenix  85021 
mlee@pec.us.com 
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□  Jason Harrington  
Harrington Planning +  Design 

480-250-0116 3116 S. Mill Ave. # 305 Tempe  85282 
jason@harringtonplanningdesign.com  

□  Jim Glock  
Structural Grace  

520-320-0156 1430 E. Fort Lowell Rd.  Tucson  85719 
jglock@structutalgrace.com  

□  Charles Hillingburg 
APN Staffing 

602-778-5890 20827 N. Cave Creek # 103 Phoenix 85024 
charles@apnusa.com  

□  Kim Malave 
Saturn Concrete 

623-261-4772 PO Box 86266 Phoenix  85080 
kim@saturnconcrete.com  

 

□  Sue Lewin  
Gunn Communications 

623-362-1597 67 E. Weldon St. Ste. 103 Phoenix  85012 
slewin@gciaz.com  

 

□  Yvette Ledesma 
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. 

602-437-7868 3888 East Broadway Road Phoenix  85040 
yvette.ledesma@kiewit.com  

□  Daniel Gonzalez 
O’Neill Engineering, LLC  

602-242-0020 2001 W. Camelback Rd. Ste. 200  Phoenix  85015 
dgonzalez@oneilleng.com 

□  Susan Billings  
Cook DZ 

   
sbillings@cookdz.com  

□  Kelly Kaysonepheth 
HDR Inc. 

602-522-7700  3200 E. Camelback Rd. Ste. 350 Phoenix  85018 
kelly.kaysonepheth@hdrinc.com  

□  Margaret Dunn  
Dunn Transportation 

480-970-8130 1322 N. McClintock Dr.  Tempe  85281 
mdunn@dunntransportation.com  

 

□  Dionne Joseph Thomas  
JT Project Management Office 

1-844-744-1227  CityScape /1E Washington Street Ste. 500 Phoenix  85004 
dionne@jtprojectmanagementofice.com  

□  Tim Gattie  
Sundt Construction, Inc.  

480-293-3223 2620 S. 55th St.  Tempe  85282 
tjgattie@sundt.com  

Valley Metro and City of Phoenix Transit Employees 

□  Susan Sweeden  
City of Phoenix Transit 

    
susan.sweeden@phoenix.gov  

□  Jonathan Sorrell  
Valley Metro  

602-402-8884    
j lsorrell@valleymetro.org 

□  Samuel Stevenson  
Valley Metro  

480-858-7765    
sstevenson@valleymetro.org 

 


